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AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Precision Medicine Task Force
Wednesday August 19, 2015, 12:00 p.m.—1:30 p.m. ET

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Welcome, Opening Remarks, Work Plan Review
— Leslie Kelly Hall, Healthwise, co-chair
— Jon White, ONC, co-chair

Duke University School of Medicine

— Richard A. Bloomfield Jr, MD, Assistant Professor of Pediatrics, Assistant
Professor of Medicine

— Lori Orlando, MD, Professor of Medicine and Associate Director of Duke
Center for Applied Genomics & Precision Medicine

eMerge Network

— Joshua Denny, MD, Associate Professor of Biomedical Informatics & Medicine

Sage Bionetworks
— John Wilbanks, Chief Commons Officer

New York Genome Center
— Yaniv Erlich, MD, Assistant Professor of Computer Science, Columbia
University, Core Member, New York Genome Center

Q&A
— Task Force Members & Presenters

Public Comment

Adjourn



