Health IT Standards Committee



AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Precision Medicine Task Force

Wednesday August 19, 2015, 12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. ET

12:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)
12:05 p.m.	Welcome, Opening Remarks, Work Plan Review — Leslie Kelly Hall, Healthwise, co-chair — Jon White, ONC, co-chair
12:10 p.m.	 Duke University School of Medicine Richard A. Bloomfield Jr, MD, Assistant Professor of Pediatrics, Assistant Professor of Medicine Lori Orlando, MD, Professor of Medicine and Associate Director of Duke Center for Applied Genomics & Precision Medicine
12:25 p.m.	eMerge Network — Joshua Denny, MD, Associate Professor of Biomedical Informatics & Medicine
12:40 p.m.	Sage Bionetworks — John Wilbanks, Chief Commons Officer
12:55 p.m.	 New York Genome Center Yaniv Erlich, MD, Assistant Professor of Computer Science, Columbia University, Core Member, New York Genome Center
1:10 p.m.	Q & A — Task Force Members & Presenters
1:25 p.m.	Public Comment

1:30 p.m. Adjourn